
Thursday 24 October 2019 Back To Back Nine Hole ECLECTIC
Final competition results
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 17
GA, Yellow, Men, 1-9    PAR 36 Members: 17
GA, Red, Women, 1-9    PAR 37 Visitors: None

( * = Score adjustment of -2 )
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Mens Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

Tied 1        Ernie Sievers Male 24 » 13 28 / 41
Tied 1        Dale Hoffmann Male 18 » 9 28 / 37
3 John Poroa Male 24 » 13 29 / 42
Tied 4        Garry McDonald Male 30 » 15 31 / 46
Tied 4        Jim Bartolo Male 26 » 13 31 / 44
6 Clive Rogers Male 28 » 14 32 / 46
Tied 7        Wayne Samson Male 21 » 11 33 / 44
Tied 7        Rod Kretschmar Male 18 » 9 33 / 42
Tied 7        Don Bloxsidge Male 13 » 6 33 / 39
Tied 10        Rene Jones Male 19 » 10 34 / 44
Tied 10        George Oddy Male 16 » 7 34 / 41
Tied 12        Graham Brodie Male 33 » 16 35 / 51
Tied 12        Ronnie Gauci Male 20 » 10 35 / 45
14 Phillip Howarth Male 20 » 10 39 / 49
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

Tied 1        Chris Cullinane Female 28 » 12 34 / 46
Tied 1        Kay Craig Female 15 » 7 34 / 41
3 Joy Bloxsidge Female 30 » 14 35 / 49
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

Tied 1        Ernie Sievers Male 24 » 13 28 / 41
Tied 1        Dale Hoffmann Male 18 » 9 28 / 37
3 John Poroa Male 24 » 13 29 / 42
Tied 4        Garry McDonald Male 30 » 15 31 / 46
Tied 4        Jim Bartolo Male 26 » 13 31 / 44
Tied 6        Clive Rogers Male 28 » 14 32 / 46
Tied 6        Chris Cullinane Female 28 » 12 *32 / 46
Tied 6        Kay Craig Female 15 » 7 *32 / 41
Tied 9        Joy Bloxsidge Female 30 » 14 *33 / 49
Tied 9        Wayne Samson Male 21 » 11 33 / 44
Tied 9        Rod Kretschmar Male 18 » 9 33 / 42
Tied 9        Don Bloxsidge Male 13 » 6 33 / 39
Tied 13        Rene Jones Male 19 » 10 34 / 44
Tied 13        George Oddy Male 16 » 7 34 / 41
Tied 15        Graham Brodie Male 33 » 16 35 / 51
Tied 15        Ronnie Gauci Male 20 » 10 35 / 45
17 Phillip Howarth Male 20 » 10 39 / 49


